

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 18920-18934/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2012 in SCA No.3025/2012, SCA No.3026/2012CA No.3027/2012SCA No.3036/2012SCA No.3037/2012CA No.3038/2012CA No.3070/2012CA No.3085/2012SCA No.3087/2012SCA No.3255/2012SCA No.3256/2012CA No.3257/2012CA No.3283/2012SCA No.3288/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CIT &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.V.R EXPORTS PVT LTD ETC.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1-5 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19037-19051 of 2013

With IA 1-15 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19060 of 2013

With IA 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19119-19133 of 2013

With IA 1-15 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19207-19221 of 2013

With IA 1-15 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19237-19250 of 2013

With IA 1-14 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 28/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv. for

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay  
and so also special leave petitions.

Connect with S.L.P. (C) No. 9273 of 2013.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Saroj Saini)  
|Court Master

